External Dynamic Brake Kit
Installation Instructions
335.0
(13.19)
60.0
(2.36)
30.0
(1.18)

Max Energy
kJ
Max Braking
Torque
% of Motor
Application Type 1 Application Type 2
Braking Torque
% of Motor
Duty Cycle
%
Braking Torque
% of Motor
Duty Cycle
%
100-120 Volt AC Input Drives
0.75 (1) AK-R2-091P500 91 0.086 17 218% 100% 23% 150% 31%
1.1 (1.5) AK-R2-091P500 91 0.086 17 164% 100% 16% 148% 11%
200-240 Volt AC Input Drives
0.37 (0.5) AK-R2-091P500 91 0.086 17 293% 100% 46% 150% 31%
0.75 (1) AK-R2-091P500 91 0.086 17 218% 100% 23% 150% 15%
1.5 (2) AK-R2-091P500 91 0.086 17 109% 100% 11% 109% 11%
2.2 (3) AK-R2-047P500 47 0.166 33 144% 100% 15% 144% 11%
4 (5) AK-R2-047P500 47 0.166 33 79% 79% 11% N/A N/A
5.5 (7.5) AK-R2-030P1K2 30 0.26 52 90% 90% 10% N/A N/A
7.5 (10) AK-R2-030P1K2 30 0.26 52 66% 66% 10% N/A N/A
11 (15) See Note 3 15 0.52 104 90% 90% 10% N/A N/A
15 (20) See Note 3 15 0.52 104 66% 66% 10% N/A N/A
400-480 Volt AC Input Drives
0.37 (0.5) AK-R2-360P500 360 0.086 17 305% 100% 47% 150% 31%
0.75 (1) AK-R2-360P500 360 0.086 17 220% 100% 23% 150% 15%
1.5 (2) AK-R2-360P500 360 0.086 17 110% 100% 12% 110% 11%
2.2 (3) AK-R2-120P1K2 120 0.26 52 197% 100% 24% 150% 16%
4 (5) AK-R2-120P1K2 120 0.26 52 124% 100% 13% 124% 10%
5.5 (7.5) AK-R2-120P1K2 120 0.26 52 90% 90% 10% N/A N/A
7.5 (10) AK-R2-120P1K2 120 0.26 52 66% 66% 10% N/A N/A
11 (15) See Note 3 60 0.52 104 90% 90% 10% N/A N/A